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                    World's largest seller of new and N.O.S. vintage & classic Mopar parts for Chrysler, Plymouth, Desoto, Imperial and Dodge cars and trucks, 1930-1971

                   
                

            

        

		
		
            
                
                    
                        
                        
							
                            


                  
                    
                  
                


	HOME
	Parts Search
	
		
			Search Mopar Classic Parts for Your Car!



	
	Select Year...
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976





	
	Select Make...
Chrysler
DeSoto
Dodge
Dodge Truck
Plymouth





	
	Select Model...
- All Models
300
330
440
6 Cylinder
880
A-100
Adventurer
Barracuda
Belvedere
Challenger
Charger
Coronet
Dart
Demon
Duster
Firedome
Fireflite
Firesweep
Fury
GTX
Imperial
Lancer
Meadowbrook
Monaco
New Yorker
Newport
Polara
Road Runner
Saratoga
Satellite
Savoy
Super Bird
Town and Country
Valiant
Wayfarer
Windsor





	
	Select Engine...
- All Engines
Flat Head 6 Cylinder
Flat Head 8 Cylinder
Hemi V8
Poly V8
Slant 6
V8




Submit     Start Over!


Don't See What You Want? Have a Question?

We have thousands of products here online, but if you don't find what you need, you can reach out to us.

Email Us Now Call Us Now





	
			Parts Categories:
	“A” – Weatherstripping
	“B” – Exterior Rubber
	“C” – Interior Rubber and Carpets
	“D” – Front Axle
	“E” – Wheels
	“F” – Rear Axle
	“G” – Service Brakes
	“H” – Clutch
	“J” – Cooling
	“K” – Electrical
	“L” – Engine
	“P” – Fuel
	“Q” – Universal Joint
	“R” – Springs
	“S” – Steering
	“T” – Transmission
	“U” – Body & Glass
	“W” – Accessories
	“X” – Literature












	Vintage Models
	Vintage Chrysler Parts
	Vintage Desoto Parts
	Vintage Dodge Parts
	Vintage Dodge Truck Parts
	Vintage Plymouth Parts



	About Us
	Blog
	TV



	Contact Us


 
                                                    
                        
                                    
                
                
            



                    

                

            

        

	
	
		
			
				
					
					



		
			
				
					
							Oops! That page can’t be found.

											

				

			

		


	
		

			
				
					
						It looks like nothing was found at this location. Maybe try one of the links below or a search?

					

				

				
					
						
							
    
    
        
    

    

						

						
		
		Recent Posts

			
					Winter is Here… What Do YOU Want to Accomplish On Your Vintage Chrysler, Plymouth Dodge or DeSoto before Spring?
									
	
					1946, 1947, and 1948 Plymouth P15 Deluxe and Special Deluxe: Why Restorers Love Them!
									
	
					Installing Windshield Rubber Gaskets, Door and Trunk Weatherstripping on Vintage Plymouth, Dodge , DeSoto and Chrysler vehicles
									
	
					Unlocking the Timeless Legacy of a Barn Find MoPar
									
	
					Your Treasure Troves of Nostalgia – Finding Rare Mopar Car Parts
									



		
Archives
Try looking in the monthly archives. 🙂
		Archives
		Select Month
 January 2024 
 November 2023 
 July 2023 
 April 2023 
 July 2018 
 February 2018 



			

					

					
						
							Most Used Categories

								Automotive Parts (5)

	History (4)

	Plymouth (2)

	Chrysler (2)

	Technical Info (1)

	Exterior (1)

	Seasonal (1)



						

					

					
						Tags
6-cylinder
1935
1935-1956
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
barn find
Chrysler
chrysler new yorker
classic car parts
classic mopar
DeSoto
Dodge
door
flathead
glass installation
head gasket
Hemi
imperial crown
p-15
plymouth
rubber
vintage
vintage mopar
weatherstripping


					

				

			


		
	


	  					

	  			



				

			

		

	

    

        
            
                
                                            Contact Information
93 Border Street

West Newton, MA 02465, USA

Phone: +1 617-244-1118

Hours: Mon - Fri 9:00am - 5:30pm (ET)


                                                                Navigation
HOME

ABOUT US

BROWSE/SHOP

ORDER FORM

PRIVACY POLICY

TERMS OF SERVICE
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